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PRODUCT INTRODUCTION�

MAIN TECHNICAL INDEX

PART NUMBER

The series of products comply with MIL-DTL-83526, 
using the ball lens transmission signal, improve the service 
life and reliability of the product. Through the trapezoidal 
thread connection, with anti-misinsertion function.

ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCE
─ Temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
─ Tightness: IPX8

MECHANICAL PROPERTY
─ Mechanical life: 3000 cycles
─ Impact: 490m/s², duration 11 ms
─ Vibration: 10Hz ~ 500Hz, acceleration 98m/s²

ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCE
─ Insertion loss:
─ 0.8 ~ 1.8dB@1310, 1550nm. 
0.5 ~ 1.0dB@850, 1300nm
─ Return loss: > 32dB(single mode)

Connector series

Shell number type
11, 13, 15

Transmission mode
S-Single mode
M- multimode(62.5/125)
MI- multimode(50/125)
MIV-multimodeOM3(50/125)

Number of cores
04-4 core
02-2 core (only 11, 13 shell)
04-06-6 core (No. 15 shell only)

Connector type
T-Plug Z-Socket (in planning)

Shell color
B-Aluminum alloy is blackened 
by oxidation
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OVERALL DIMENSION

CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
�
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